
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200612 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

3                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                  76640                     1038062

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        4324

 105 CHINA                                   276528                    43662894

 106 TAIWAN                                   75541                     3545872

 107 MONGOL                                       -                       17760

 108 HG KONG                                  19832                      424718

 110 VIETNAM                                   8717                       92981

 111 THAILND                                  71276                     1050135

 112 SNGAPOR                                  14802                     2839032

 113 MALYSIA                                  27072                      364130

 117 PHILPIN                                   7846                      106057

 118 INDNSIA                                  23517                      273408

 123 INDIA                                     1472                      152732

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        8169

 125 SRILANK                                    746                        1826

 127 BANGLA                                     733                       15366

 133 IRAN                                         -                       18960

 134 IRAQ                                         -                        8125

 135 BAHRAIN                                    271                        2621

 137 SU ARAB                                    258                        2807

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        1423

 140 QATAR                                      483                        1216

 141 OMAN                                         -                         601

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        3322

 147 U ARB E                                    325                        8756

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        3165

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         622

 205 U KING                                    8381                       53960

 207 NETHLDS                                    732                     4561918

 208 BELGIUM                                   5226                       17158

 210 FRANCE                                    7226                      111217

 213 GERMANY                                    260                       11372

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         378

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        2831

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        1100

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2431

 223 POLAND                                       -                        6061

 224 RUSSIAN                                  11421                      233868

 230 GREECE                                     295                         526

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       20254

 245 CZECH                                      250                         250

 304 USA                                     148742                     6053372

 305 MEXICO                                    2700                      106340

 311 CST RCA                                      -                         436

 320 TRINIDD                                    475                        1537

 407 PERU                                         -                         656

 409 CHILE                                      205                        7323

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       32938

 413 ARGENT                                    1027                       10002

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        6630

 525 NIGER                                      248                         248

 551 S AFRCA                                   6004                       40371

 601 AUSTRAL                                   6750                     6344000

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       10098

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                         892

 620 GUAM                                         -                     2973065

 627 MARIANA                                      -                         242

                                                                

301                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           18           3076

 113 MALYSIA        MT             2            588            8           2116

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           63           3814

 627 MARIANA        MT             -              -            1            242

                                                                

30101                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            3            648

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -           63           3814

                                                                

303                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                  76315                     1029577

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        4324

 105 CHINA                                   275586                    43658554

 106 TAIWAN                                   75541                     3541699
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EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

303                                                             

 107 MONGOL                                       -                       17760

 108 HG KONG                                  19832                      423832

 110 VIETNAM                                   8717                       92981

 111 THAILND                                  70549                     1045551

 112 SNGAPOR                                  14802                     2838417

 113 MALYSIA                                  25801                      354497

 117 PHILPIN                                   7846                      106057

 118 INDNSIA                                  23517                      269594

 123 INDIA                                     1472                      152732

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        8169

 125 SRILANK                                    746                        1826

 127 BANGLA                                     733                       15366

 133 IRAN                                         -                       18960

 134 IRAQ                                         -                        8125

 135 BAHRAIN                                    271                        2621

 137 SU ARAB                                    258                        2807

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        1423

 140 QATAR                                      483                        1216

 141 OMAN                                         -                         601

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        3322

 147 U ARB E                                    325                        8756

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        3165

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         622

 205 U KING                                    8381                       53660

 207 NETHLDS                                    732                     4561918

 208 BELGIUM                                   5226                       17158

 210 FRANCE                                    7226                      111217

 213 GERMANY                                    260                       11372

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         378

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        2831

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        1100

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2431

 223 POLAND                                       -                        6061

 224 RUSSIAN                                  11421                      233868

 230 GREECE                                     295                         526

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       20254

 245 CZECH                                      250                         250

 304 USA                                     148742                     6030976

 305 MEXICO                                    2700                      106340

 311 CST RCA                                      -                         436

 320 TRINIDD                                    475                        1537

 407 PERU                                         -                         656

 409 CHILE                                      205                        7323

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       32938

 413 ARGENT                                    1027                       10002

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        6630

 525 NIGER                                      248                         248

 551 S AFRCA                                   6004                       40371

 601 AUSTRAL                                   6750                     6343677

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       10098

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                         892

 620 GUAM                                         -                     2973065

                                                                

30301                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                  74013                     1013730

 104 N KOREA                                      -                        4324

 105 CHINA                                   270036                    43599569

 106 TAIWAN                                   75541                     3507181

 107 MONGOL                                       -                        8880

 108 HG KONG                                  18776                      390016

 110 VIETNAM                                   8717                       91301

 111 THAILND                                  69911                     1031320

 112 SNGAPOR                                  12206                     2790376

 113 MALYSIA                                  23061                      324172

 117 PHILPIN                                   6548                       87893

 118 INDNSIA                                  22400                      260346

 123 INDIA                                     1472                      148663

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        8169

 125 SRILANK                                      -                         349

 127 BANGLA                                     733                       15366

 133 IRAN                                         -                       18360

 134 IRAQ                                         -                        8125

 135 BAHRAIN                                    271                        2621
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EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

30301                                                           

 137 SU ARAB                                    258                        2807

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                        1423

 140 QATAR                                      483                        1216

 141 OMAN                                         -                         601

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        3322

 147 U ARB E                                    325                        8756

 149 YEMEN                                        -                        3165

 202 NORWAY                                       -                         622

 205 U KING                                    8381                       49008

 207 NETHLDS                                    732                     4531622

 208 BELGIUM                                   5226                       17158

 210 FRANCE                                    7226                      110732

 213 GERMANY                                    260                       11372

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                         378

 217 PORTUGL                                      -                        2831

 218 SPAIN                                        -                        1100

 220 ITALY                                        -                        2431

 223 POLAND                                       -                        1405

 224 RUSSIAN                                  11421                      181158

 230 GREECE                                     295                         526

 234 TURKEY                                       -                       20254

 245 CZECH                                      250                         250

 304 USA                                     148742                     6014395

 305 MEXICO                                    2700                       93736

 311 CST RCA                                      -                         436

 320 TRINIDD                                    475                        1537

 407 PERU                                         -                         656

 409 CHILE                                      205                        7323

 410 BRAZIL                                       -                       32938

 413 ARGENT                                    1027                       10002

 506 EGYPT                                        -                        3054

 525 NIGER                                      248                         248

 551 S AFRCA                                   6004                       40371

 601 AUSTRAL                                   6750                     6343677

 606 NEWZELD                                      -                       10098

 618 NEWCALD                                      -                         892

 620 GUAM                                         -                     2973065

                                                                

3030101                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL             -              -            2            557

 105 CHINA          KL            13           3417          290          46870

 106 TAIWAN         KL             -              -            9           3460

 108 HG KONG        KL             3            924            6           1989

 110 VIETNAM        KL             -              -            0            321

 111 THAILND        KL             -              -           16           2464

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             -              -            9           3318

 113 MALYSIA        KL             -              -           29           3049

 117 PHILPIN        KL             0            796           72          25808

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -            0            248

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            0            835

 224 RUSSIAN        KL             -              -            7           3722

 304 USA            KL             -              -            8           1248

                                                                

3030103                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KL            16           2432          160          26268

 105 CHINA          KL            22           6639        74946        4710288

 106 TAIWAN         KL             1           1595        38152        2425095

 108 HG KONG        KL             6           2877           50          15603

 111 THAILND        KL            16           2569          790         103333

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             2            625           26           7535

 113 MALYSIA        KL             8            944          140          15205

 117 PHILPIN        KL             3            622           60          14507

 118 INDNSIA        KL             3            422           50           7865

 123 INDIA          KL             -              -            7           5099

 127 BANGLA         KL             -              -            6            865

 210 FRANCE         KL             -              -            0            451

 213 GERMANY        KL             -              -            2           1203

 304 USA            KL             -              -        18404        1025415

 410 BRAZIL         KL             -              -           10           3336

 620 GUAM           KL             -              -        47668        2973065

                                                                

3030105                                                         

 105 CHINA          KL             -              -        40000        2526523
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EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

3030105                                                         

 112 SNGAPOR        KL             -              -        41312        2547616

 117 PHILPIN        KL             -              -            7           1578

 118 INDNSIA        KL             -              -            0            219

 207 NETHLDS        KL             -              -        80484        4501335

 304 USA            KL             -              -        79446        4160924

 601 AUSTRAL        KL             -              -       122350        6260114

                                                                

3030107                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG        112836          37637      4998366         742557

 104 N KOREA        KG             -              -         8210           3056

 105 CHINA          KG        761841         164760     38435637        4402346

 106 TAIWAN         KG        230674          51647      3641492         719775

 107 MONGOL         KG             -              -        54090           8880

 108 HG KONG        KG         20273          10247       466496         325873

 110 VIETNAM        KG         15075           6350       247092          74850

 111 THAILND        KG        212039          52480      2604558         666638

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         20964           8897       318712         158624

 113 MALYSIA        KG         24795           9248       475222         139242

 117 PHILPIN        KG         11091           3437       127573          36419

 118 INDNSIA        KG         73808          13388       942949         172456

 123 INDIA          KG          1956            916       174428          53097

 124 PAKISTN        KG             -              -        14736           7849

 125 SRILANK        KG             -              -          609            349

 127 BANGLA         KG           200            456        16792           4664

 133 IRAN           KG             -              -        27136          18360

 134 IRAQ           KG             -              -        24360           8125

 135 BAHRAIN        KG          1008            271         6048           2621

 137 SU ARAB        KG           312            258         1503           2807

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -          677           1423

 140 QATAR          KG           855            483         1615            917

 141 OMAN           KG             -              -          110            601

 143 ISRAEL         KG             -              -         5795           2502

 147 U ARB E        KG           608            325        36559           8756

 149 YEMEN          KG             -              -          250           3165

 202 NORWAY         KG             -              -         1610            622

 205 U KING         KG         27200           8381       107545          33984

 207 NETHLDS        KG          1503            732       109356          29128

 208 BELGIUM        KG         16044           5226        43776          17158

 210 FRANCE         KG          1710           7226         7434          31744

 213 GERMANY        KG             -              -         9999           4085

 215 SWITZLD        KG             -              -          180            378

 217 PORTUGL        KG             -              -        16000           2831

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -         4000           1100

 220 ITALY          KG             -              -         3176           2011

 223 POLAND         KG             -              -         2002           1405

 224 RUSSIAN        KG         47515          11421       653241         171005

 230 GREECE         KG           270            295          500            526

 234 TURKEY         KG             -              -         4376           1733

 304 USA            KG        482467         144856      2877672         812945

 305 MEXICO         KG          5236           2262       198726          78940

 311 CST RCA        KG             -              -          224            436

 320 TRINIDD        KG           956            475         3177           1537

 407 PERU           KG             -              -          400            656

 409 CHILE          KG           382            205        28953           7323

 410 BRAZIL         KG             -              -        32884          29384

 413 ARGENT         KG          5220           1027         8040           1754

 506 EGYPT          KG             -              -        10041           3054

 525 NIGER          KG          1000            248         1000            248

 551 S AFRCA        KG         28160           6004       164770          35390

 601 AUSTRAL        KG          8436           4127       226851          56140

 606 NEWZELD        KG             -              -        10328           7584

 618 NEWCALD        KG             -              -           49            892

                                                                

305                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            325            1           5409

 105 CHINA          MT             2            942            6           4340

 106 TAIWAN         MT             -              -            1           4173

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            886

 111 THAILND        MT             0            727            0           4584

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            615

 113 MALYSIA        MT             6            683           66           7517

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            300

 304 USA            MT             -              -           17          22396
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EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

305                                                             

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            0            323

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


